
Mumbai Central - Dibrugarh One Way Special Fare Special/×09061 - Exp - WR 
MMCT/Mumbai Central to DBRG/Dibrugarh 
65h 55m - 3320 km - 31 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MMCT Mumbai Central 00:05 0 1 0 57 7 WR
2 BVI Borivali 00:36 00:38 2m 0 1 30 63 18 WR
3 BL Valsad 03:15 03:17 2m 0 1 194 37 14 WR
4 CHM Chalthan 05:15 05:25 10m 0 1 268 56 21 WR
5 NDB Nandurbar 08:00 08:05 5m 0 1 413 46 203 WR
6 JL Jalgaon Junction 11:20 11:25 5m 0 1 563 48 209 CR
7 BSL Bhusaval Junction 11:55 12:05 10m 0 1 587 46 205 CR
8 KNW Khandwa Junction 14:45 14:50 5m 0 1 711 48 302 CR
9 ET Itarsi Junction 18:40 18:50 10m 0 1 894 79 329 WCR
10 JBP Jabalpur 21:55 22:05 10m 0 1 1138 73 411 WCR
11 KTE Katni Junction 23:20 23:25 5m 0 1 1229 84 381 WCR
12 STA Satna Junction 00:35 00:40 5m 0 2 1328 67 315 WCR
13 MKP Manikpur Junction 01:50 01:52 2m 0 2 1405 67 243 NCR
14 ACOI Allahabad Chheoki

Junction
03:30 03:35 5m 0 2 1514 67 NCR

15 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

06:00 06:10 10m 0 2 1675 37 79 ECR

16 PPTA Patliputra Junction 11:45 11:50 5m 0 2 1882 35 53 ECR
17 HJP Hajipur Junction 12:25 12:30 5m 0 2 1903 66 55 ECR
18 BJU Barauni Junction 13:50 14:00 10m 0 2 1990 44 48 ECR
19 BGS Begusarai 14:21 14:23 2m 0 2 2006 52 42 ECR
20 KIR Katihar Junction 17:35 17:45 10m 0 2 2171 72 32 NFR
21 KNE KishanGanj 19:05 19:07 2m 0 2 2268 46 53 NFR
22 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 21:00 21:02 2m 0 2 2355 58 114 NFR
23 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
01:20 01:25 5m 0 3 2606 69 60 NFR

24 RNY Rangiya Junction 03:00 03:02 2m 0 3 2715 24 58 NFR
25 GHY Guwahati 05:00 05:10 10m 0 3 2763 61 59 NFR
26 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 06:40 06:45 5m 0 3 2854 37 NFR
27 LMG Lumding Junction 09:10 09:20 10m 0 3 2943 54 138 NFR
28 DMV Dimapur 10:38 10:48 10m 0 3 3013 41 NFR
29 FKG Furkating Junction 12:30 12:32 2m 0 3 3083 60 100 NFR
30 MXN Mariani Junction 13:10 13:15 5m 0 3 3121 50 117 NFR
31 SLGR Simaluguri Junction 14:20 14:25 5m 0 3 3175 46 103 NFR
32 NTSK New Tinsukia Junction 16:40 16:50 10m 0 3 3278 36 125 NFR
33 DBRG Dibrugarh 18:00 0 3 3320 - 108 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 16 2024 (11:07)

May 16 2024 (11:07)

1

1


